
Citrus Administrative Committee Cannery and Fresh (Weekly and YTD )

Week Ending 01/05/25

Season to Season to Fresh Fresh Cannery Cannery

2024-25 12/15/2024 12/15/2024 2024-25 2023-24 2024-25 2023-24

Fresh Shipments Fresh Cannery Fresh Cannery Fresh Cannery Fresh Cannery Season Season Cannery Season

TYPE OF FRUIT 2024-25 2024-25 22-Dec 22-Dec 29-Dec 29-Dec 5-Jan 5-Jan to DATE to DATE to Date to Date

Early & Midseason 424,766        1,469,811     -              864,471       -                  229,554      -                        616,959      424,766        964,565        3,180,795    4,887,275    

      

Ambersweet & Other -                12,958           -              4,668            -                  -              -                        -              -                -                17,626          18,502          

Navels 109,937        1,429             -              7,864            -                  -              -                        -              109,937        239,827        9,293            43,247          

Late 690               1,125             -              8,762            -                  -              -                        823             690               5,539            10,710          3,618            

All Round Oranges 535,393        1,485,323     -              885,765       -                  229,554      -                        617,782      535,393        1,209,931    3,218,424    4,952,642    

White With seedy

Domestic 51,156          -               -                   -                         51,156          143,489          

Export-with Canada 101               -               -                   -                         101               -                  

Export-with Others 3,621            -              -                  -                        3,621            25,707          

All White Grapefruit 54,878          8,539             -              996               -                  -              -                        1,032          54,878          169,196        10,567          35,127          

Red Grapefruit  

Domestic 609,845        -               -                   -                         609,845        1,124,598      

Export-with Canada 20,393          -               -                   -                         20,393          54,898            

Export-with Others 6,421            -              -                  -                        6,421            104,413        

All Red Grapefruit 636,659        49,741           -              28,164         -                  4,033          -                        13,948        636,659        1,283,909    95,886          198,426        

All Grapefruit 691,537        58,280           -              29,160         -                  4,033          -                        14,980        691,537        1,453,105    106,453        233,553        

Lemons 563,431         25,796         -              3,773          -                593,000        402,191        

Tangelos 845               509                -              -                -                  -              -                        -              845               5,144            509               189               

       

Fallglo 12,513          -                 -              -                  -                        12,513          23,356           

Sunburst -                13,062           -              6,716            -                  3,377          -                        3,450          -                2,120            26,605          23,252          

Honey's 17,078          -                 -              -                -                  -              -                        -              17,078          5,644            -                -                

All Tangerines 29,591          13,062           -              6,716            -                  3,377          -                        3,450          29,591          31,120          26,605          23,252          

 

All Specialty Citrus 30,436          13,571           -              6,716            -                  3,377          -                        3,450          30,436          36,264          27,114          23,441          

All Regulated Citrus 1,257,366     1,557,174     -              921,641       -                  236,964      -                        636,212      1,257,366     2,699,300    3,351,991    5,209,636    

Classified 89,381          -                 -              -                -                  -              -                        -              89,381          279,335        -                1,720            

All Shipments 1,346,747     2,120,605     -              947,437       -                  236,964      -                        639,985      1,346,747     2,978,635    3,944,991    5,613,547    

Fresh Cartons Certified Certified Certified Certified Certified Total Boxes 2023-24 2023-24

Cannery Boxes 7-Jan 7-Jan

2023-24 Season

Fresh Reported in Standard Cartons. Cannery in Field Boxes. 


